
PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 1

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

1. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
6.5.2023 - 9:00
Rek. SLO abs.moški 59.66 Dugonjić Damir Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 1:02.91 Knez Lovro Kranj 15.10.2020
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 1:04.39 Knez Lovro Kranj 20.4.2018
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 1:06.36 Knez Lovro Maribor 18.12.2016

Rezultat 50m 100m

E - Ml.Dečki

1. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.41 42.87 45.54
2. Hudovornik Domen 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.54 42.31 46.23
3. Lavrih Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.20 43.47 45.73
4. Novak Taj 2011 PK Ribnica 1:29.27 41.91 47.36
5. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.15 42.83 48.32
6. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.43 43.65 48.78
7. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.39 46.49 47.90
8. Legiša Luka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.74 43.89 50.85
9. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.00 44.22 50.78

10. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.63 46.45 49.18
11. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.65 46.31 49.34
12. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.55 45.76 51.79
13. Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.73 46.23 52.50
14. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:39.44 47.35 52.09
15. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.45 46.36 53.09
16. Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.13 47.60 52.53
17. Starc Tibor 2011 PK Ribnica 1:40.87 46.91 53.96
18. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.25 46.49 54.76
19. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.28 48.44 52.84
20. Čebron Manfreda Rok 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:41.36 48.50 52.86
21. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 2011 PK Ribnica 1:42.11 49.02 53.09

Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.11 46.47 55.64
23. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:42.19 47.33 54.86
24. Čufer Jaka 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.72 47.89 54.83
25. Čerček Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:43.84 48.17 55.67
26. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.16 49.71 54.45
27. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.33 47.49 56.84
28. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.82 49.49 55.33
29. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:45.51 50.98 54.53
30. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.08 50.01 56.07
31. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.29 51.30 54.99
32. Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:46.31 47.78 58.53
33. Gabrovšek Matej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.81 51.96 54.85
34. Kos Noel 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.86 53.93 52.93
35. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.50 50.74 56.76
36. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.75 51.72 56.03
37. Bartol Nejc 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:48.55 54.17 54.38
38. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.12 51.30 57.82
39. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.16 52.61 57.55
40. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.06 50.10 1:00.96
41. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:51.89 51.83 1:00.06
42. Šefman Domen 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:52.53 53.51 59.02
43. Mihelič Vasilij 2012 PK Ribnica 1:52.92 52.91 1:00.01
44. Kaplan Matic 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.22 53.78 59.44
45. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.56 52.85 1:01.71
46. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:55.52 52.51 1:03.01
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47. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:56.65 53.03 1:03.62
48. Avčin Lev 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.11 54.11 1:03.00
49. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:57.45 52.97 1:04.48
50. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:57.96 55.43 1:02.53
51. Skvarča Timotej 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:59.09 56.82 1:02.27
52. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.49 56.88 1:02.61
53. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:01.31 54.58 1:06.73
54. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 2:02.42 55.59 1:06.83
55. Lasič Lev 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.51 58.34 1:06.17
56. Hribar Jure 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:05.49 58.73 1:06.76
57. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:07.32 1:00.16 1:07.16
58. Pasarič Jaka 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:07.54 1:00.46 1:07.08
59. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:12.08 59.19 1:12.89
60. Škraba Samuel Jeffrey 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:16.25 1:02.09 1:14.16
61. Shorin Aleksander 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:22.11 1:04.03 1:18.08
62. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:23.74 1:04.06 1:19.68
63. Prelog Vid 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:24.17 1:05.31 1:18.86
64. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:24.65 1:07.17 1:17.48
65. Tešar Julij 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:31.31 1:11.11 1:20.20
66. Handanović Benjamin Lev 2014 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:41.79 1:18.94 1:22.85
67. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:42.90 1:17.91 1:24.99

DSQ Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:22.10 1:05.54 1:16.56
SW 7.1 -

DSQ Bursać Matija 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:29.46 1:11.55 1:17.91
SW 7.6 -

D - Dečki

1. Čadež Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.62 35.34 41.28
2. Bursać Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:19.34 36.96 42.38
3. Krašan Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.87 37.35 44.52
4. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:24.55 39.03 45.52
5. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.89 41.02 43.87
6. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.36 39.34 47.02
7. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.65 40.79 46.86
8. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.69 42.45 46.24
9. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.97 43.01 47.96

10. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:31.27 43.38 47.89
11. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.29 42.90 48.39
12. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.23 42.62 49.61
13. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.42 44.13 48.29
14. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.46 42.79 49.67
15. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:32.50 45.01 47.49
16. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.72 42.62 50.10
17. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.76 43.97 48.79
18. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:33.71 44.06 49.65
19. Kožar Lovro 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 1:34.87 44.96 49.91
20. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:35.36 45.89 49.47
21. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.58 46.62 48.96
22. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.73 46.07 52.66
23. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.45 46.31 53.14
24. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.90 47.94 51.96
25. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.30 47.77 53.53

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76623 Registered to Timing Ljubljana 6.5.2023 17:31 - Stran 3

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 6.5.2023

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, D - Dečki

Rezultat 50m 100m

26. Velegić Leo 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:42.13 47.89 54.24
27. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.87 50.60 56.27
28. Polič Staš 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:47.42 48.90 58.52
29. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.87 48.67 1:00.20
30. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.59 51.44 58.15
31. Zrimšek Anže 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:53.27 55.82 57.45
32. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:55.25 49.62 1:05.63
33. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.19 54.43 1:02.76
34. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:59.42 59.54 59.88

C - Kadeti

1. Pevec Julijan 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.06 33.87 37.19
2. Vejnovič Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:11.10 34.30 36.80
3. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.63 35.08 38.55
4. Bursać Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:15.69 34.53 41.16
5. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.12 35.49 41.63
6. Negodič Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 1:17.96 36.16 41.80
7. Čujež Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.97 34.94 43.03
8. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.27 36.43 42.84
9. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.23 36.85 43.38

10. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.87 39.56 42.31
11. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.63 38.43 45.20
12. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.35 40.14 46.21
13. Kosmač Tilen 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.46 41.02 45.44
14. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.38 41.23 46.15
15. Justin Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:27.84 40.77 47.07
16. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:30.75 41.66 49.09
17. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.18 42.05 49.13
18. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.69 42.45 49.24
19. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.10 41.90 50.20
20. Rodman Ponikvar Ian 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.14 43.36 48.78
21. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.17 45.38 50.79
22. Gams Vid 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.17 48.04 54.13
23. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.85 46.57 56.28
24. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.91 49.69 57.22
25. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.03 46.72 1:02.31
26. Nučič Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.94 50.13 59.81

B - Mladinci

1. Pevec Gašper 2005 PK Neptun Celje 1:09.19 32.45 36.74
2. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:09.84 32.47 37.37
3. Korent Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:10.19 32.22 37.97
4. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.96 34.82 38.14
5. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.37 36.66 38.71
6. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:19.03 36.34 42.69
7. Krušič Anej 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:23.42 39.79 43.63
8. Ðorđević Stojan 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:23.74 37.74 46.00
9. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.06 39.62 47.44

10. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.02 40.33 47.69
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A - Člani

1. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 1:05.26 29.90 35.36
2. Vintar Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.89 32.78 38.11

Odprto

1. Berložnik Jaš 2002 PK Ljubljana 1:05.26 29.90 35.36
2. Pevec Gašper 2005 PK Neptun Celje 1:09.19 32.45 36.74
3. Abutović Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:09.84 32.47 37.37
4. Korent Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:10.19 32.22 37.97
5. Vintar Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:10.89 32.78 38.11
6. Pevec Julijan 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.06 33.87 37.19
7. Vejnovič Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:11.10 34.30 36.80
8. Mikuž Bor 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.96 34.82 38.14
9. Maček Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.63 35.08 38.55

10. Mustar Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.37 36.66 38.71
11. Bursać Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:15.69 34.53 41.16
12. Čadež Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.62 35.34 41.28
13. Zupanič Tian 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:17.12 35.49 41.63
14. Negodič Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 1:17.96 36.16 41.80
15. Čujež Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:17.97 34.94 43.03
16. Kastigar Maks 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:19.03 36.34 42.69
17. Peček Danieli David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:19.27 36.43 42.84
18. Bursać Marko 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:19.34 36.96 42.38
19. Vučko Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.23 36.85 43.38
20. Brajnik Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:21.87 39.56 42.31

Krašan Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:21.87 37.35 44.52
22. Krušič Anej 2006 PK Celulozar Krško 1:23.42 39.79 43.63
23. Vidović Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:23.63 38.43 45.20
24. Ðorđević Stojan 2006 PK Branik Maribor 1:23.74 37.74 46.00
25. Valantič Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:24.55 39.03 45.52
26. Testen Martin 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.89 41.02 43.87
27. Peršin Blaž 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.35 40.14 46.21
28. Govše Lan 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:26.36 39.34 47.02
29. Kosmač Tilen 2008 PK Triglav Kranj 1:26.46 41.02 45.44
30. Gregorič Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.06 39.62 47.44
31. Jančar Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:27.38 41.23 46.15
32. Korinšek Lev 2010 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.65 40.79 46.86
33. Justin Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:27.84 40.77 47.07
34. Čufer Nejc 2006 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.02 40.33 47.69
35. Tepej Pečnik Jon 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.41 42.87 45.54
36. Hudovornik Domen 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.54 42.31 46.23
37. Trampuž Mark 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:28.69 42.45 46.24
38. Lavrih Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:29.20 43.47 45.73
39. Novak Taj 2011 PK Ribnica 1:29.27 41.91 47.36
40. Klampfer Alex Jaka 2007 PK Branik Maribor 1:30.75 41.66 49.09
41. Bratkovič Koleša Nik 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:30.97 43.01 47.96
42. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.15 42.83 48.32
43. Trček Aljaž 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.18 42.05 49.13
44. Palyvoda Robert 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:31.27 43.38 47.89
45. Žagar Jaša 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:31.29 42.90 48.39
46. Slak Jakob 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:31.69 42.45 49.24
47. Stražišar Vid 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.10 41.90 50.20
48. Rodman Ponikvar Ian 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.14 43.36 48.78
49. Batyrshin Artem 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.23 42.62 49.61
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50. Tomažič Martin 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.42 44.13 48.29
51. Ðešević Dino 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.43 43.65 48.78
52. Melon Oskar 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:32.46 42.79 49.67
53. Predojevič-Benda Rok 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:32.50 45.01 47.49
54. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:32.72 42.62 50.10
55. Skvarča Aleksej 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:32.76 43.97 48.79
56. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:33.71 44.06 49.65
57. Bacić Sergei 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.39 46.49 47.90
58. Legiša Luka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:34.74 43.89 50.85
59. Kožar Lovro 2010 PK Celulozar Krško 1:34.87 44.96 49.91
60. Kocjan Jakob 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.00 44.22 50.78
61. Vižin Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 1:35.36 45.89 49.47
62. Levičnik Borna 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.58 46.62 48.96
63. Memić Erik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:35.63 46.45 49.18
64. Jarkovič Lovro 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:35.65 46.31 49.34
65. Gregorčič Nejc 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:36.17 45.38 50.79
66. Jerše Jaka 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:37.55 45.76 51.79
67. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.73 46.07 52.66

Hrdlička Bergelj Teo 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:38.73 46.23 52.50
69. Debeljak Vid 2011 PK Ribnica 1:39.44 47.35 52.09
70. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.45 46.36 53.09

Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:39.45 46.31 53.14
72. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:39.90 47.94 51.96
73. Stevanić Aleks 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:40.13 47.60 52.53
74. Starc Tibor 2011 PK Ribnica 1:40.87 46.91 53.96
75. Matahlija Nik 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.25 46.49 54.76
76. Fajon Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:41.28 48.44 52.84
77. Čebular Liam 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:41.30 47.77 53.53
78. Čebron Manfreda Rok 2011 PK Nova Gorica 1:41.36 48.50 52.86
79. Vegi Andoljšek Vall 2011 PK Ribnica 1:42.11 49.02 53.09

Trampuž David 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.11 46.47 55.64
81. Velegić Leo 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:42.13 47.89 54.24
82. Gams Vid 2008 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.17 48.04 54.13
83. Marinšek Tilen 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:42.19 47.33 54.86
84. Čufer Jaka 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.72 47.89 54.83
85. Renko Vid 2007 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:42.85 46.57 56.28
86. Čerček Maks 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:43.84 48.17 55.67
87. Sedevčič Pečnik Maks 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:44.16 49.71 54.45
88. Mahnič Dobrovoljc Bor 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.33 47.49 56.84
89. Marsetič Mark 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:44.82 49.49 55.33
90. Kljun Luka 2011 PK Ribnica 1:45.51 50.98 54.53
91. Debeljak Tijan 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.08 50.01 56.07
92. Gruden Jaka 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.29 51.30 54.99
93. Kocjan Martin 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:46.31 47.78 58.53
94. Gabrovšek Matej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.81 51.96 54.85
95. Kos Noel 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.86 53.93 52.93
96. Kobe Lovro 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:46.87 50.60 56.27
97. Zrnec Kristjan 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.91 49.69 57.22
98. Polič Staš 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:47.42 48.90 58.52
99. Bernat Jan 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.50 50.74 56.76

100. Ilić Filip 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:47.75 51.72 56.03
101. Bartol Nejc 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:48.55 54.17 54.38
102. Vuga Beršnak Miha 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:48.87 48.67 1:00.20
103. Milinčič Kevin 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.03 46.72 1:02.31
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Rezultat 50m 100m

104. Šmon Nikolaj 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.12 51.30 57.82
105. Ostrež Žiga 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.59 51.44 58.15
106. Nučič Aljaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:49.94 50.13 59.81
107. Čater Gregor Bor 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:50.16 52.61 57.55
108. Smolnikar Oskar 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:51.06 50.10 1:00.96
109. Wollrab Luka 2013 PK Ljubljana 1:51.89 51.83 1:00.06
110. Šefman Domen 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:52.53 53.51 59.02
111. Mihelič Vasilij 2012 PK Ribnica 1:52.92 52.91 1:00.01
112. Kaplan Matic 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.22 53.78 59.44
113. Zrimšek Anže 2010 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:53.27 55.82 57.45
114. Stražišar Črt 2011 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:54.56 52.85 1:01.71
115. Brilly David 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:55.25 49.62 1:05.63
116. Krdžalić Jon 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:55.52 52.51 1:03.01
117. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:56.65 53.03 1:03.62
118. Avčin Lev 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.11 54.11 1:03.00
119. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:57.19 54.43 1:02.76
120. Žnidaršič Val Aleksej 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:57.45 52.97 1:04.48
121. Bobbera Enej 2012 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:57.96 55.43 1:02.53
122. Skvarča Timotej 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:59.09 56.82 1:02.27
123. Bergoč Svit 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:59.42 59.54 59.88
124. Krapež Bor 2015 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:59.49 56.88 1:02.61
125. Vardjan Aleksej 2011 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:01.31 54.58 1:06.73
126. Kajtazović Erik 2012 PK Ribnica 2:02.42 55.59 1:06.83
127. Lasič Lev 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:04.51 58.34 1:06.17
128. Hribar Jure 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:05.49 58.73 1:06.76
129. Trajkov Nal 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:07.32 1:00.16 1:07.16
130. Pasarič Jaka 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:07.54 1:00.46 1:07.08
131. Tijanić Marko 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:12.08 59.19 1:12.89
132. Škraba Samuel Jeffrey 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:16.25 1:02.09 1:14.16
133. Shorin Aleksander 2015 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:22.11 1:04.03 1:18.08
134. Martin Lazar 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:23.74 1:04.06 1:19.68
135. Prelog Vid 2011 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:24.17 1:05.31 1:18.86
136. Andrić Filip 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:24.65 1:07.17 1:17.48
137. Tešar Julij 2013 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:31.31 1:11.11 1:20.20
138. Handanović Benjamin Lev 2014 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:41.79 1:18.94 1:22.85
139. Bricelj Maks 2012 PK Ljubljana 2:42.90 1:17.91 1:24.99
DSQ Hiti Leon 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:22.10 1:05.54 1:16.56

SW 7.1 -

DSQ Bursać Matija 2013 PK Ljubljana 2:29.46 1:11.55 1:17.91
SW 7.6 -
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